FW1185
0309B
Supersedes
0309
50 to 250 GPM
Submersible Pumps
For Six-Inch Wells
325 & 400 GPM

5
4”
2
1
16.6
28.2
3 22.2
6P120A056 6”
1 25.4
3 22.9
6P120A07 7 1/2 6” 3
1
19.0
28.0
3 24.2
6P120A10 10 6” 4
1
21.5
30.6
3 25.4
6P120A15 15 6” 6
1
26.4
33.1
3 28.0
6P120A20 20 6” 8 3 31.3 30.6
6P120A25 25 6” 10 3 36.3 33.1
6P120A30 30 6” 12 3 41.2 35.7
*Includes Cable Guard
6 MMoving water . . . MMOne customer at a time.MM
150 • 5 thru 50 HP • 3450 RPM
• 60 Hz • 6T

2
1
22.8
28.2
74%
3 22.2
6T150B056 6”
1 25.4
3 22.9
6T150B07 7-1/2 6” 3
1
27.4
28.0
75%
3 24.2
6T150B10 10 6” 4
1
32.0
30.6
76%
3 25.4
6T150B15 15 6” 6
1
41.3
33.1
76%
3 28.0
6T150B20 20 6” 8 3 50.5 30.6 76%
6T150B25 25 6” 9 3 55.1 33.1 76%
6T150B30 30 6” 11 3 64.8 35.7 76%
6T150B40 40 6” 15 3 82.9 40.8 76%
6T150B50 50 6” 18 3 96.8 55.3 76%
7MMoving water . . . MMOne customer at a time.MM
200 • 5 thru 60 HP • 3450 RPM
• 60 Hz • 6T
0

Model No. HP Motor Size Stages Phase
Length (Inches) Effi ciency at
Rated FlowPump Motor
6T200B056 5 6” 1
1
17.1
25.4
72%
3 22.9
6T200B07 7-1/2 6” 2
1
22.0
28.0
72%
3 24.2
6T200B10 10 6” 3
1
26.9
30.6
69%
3 25.4
6T200B15 15 6” 3
1
26.9
33.1
74%
3 28.0
6T200B20 20 6” 5 3 36.6 30.6 76%
6T200B25 25 6” 6 3 41.5 33.1 76%
6T200B30 30 6” 8 3 51.3 35.7 75%
6T200B40 40 6” 9 3 56.1 40.8 76%
6T200B50 50 6” 12 3 70.8 55.3 76%
6T200B60 60 6” 13 3 75.6 61.3 75%
8 MMoving water . . . MMOne customer at a time.MM
250 • 5 thru 60 HP • 3450 RPM
• 60 Hz • 6T
0

1
1
18.4
28.2
68%
3 22.2
6T250B056 6”
1 25.4
3 22.9
6T250B07 7-1/2 6” 2
1
23.3
28.0
69%
3 24.2
6T250B10 10 6” 3
1
28.1
30.6
70%
3 25.4
6T250B15 15 6” 4
1
33.0
33.1
71%
3 28.0
6T250B20 20 6” 6 3 42.8 30.6 71%
6T250B25 25 6” 7 3 47.6 33.1 71%
6T250B30 30 6” 9 3 57.4 35.7 71%
6T250B40 40 6” 12 3 72.0 40.8 71%
6T250B50 50 6” 15 3 86.6 55.3 71%
6T250B60 60 6” 19 3 106.1 61.3 71%
9MMoving water . . . MMOne customer at a time.MM
325 • 5 thru 60 HP • 3450 RPM
• 60 Hz • 8T
0

325 GPM
Model No. HP Motor Size Stages Phase Length (Inches) Effi ciency at
Rated FlowPump Motor
8T325B05 5 6” 1
1
17.1
25.4
74%
3 22.9
8T325B07 7-1/2 6” 2
1
22.1
28.0
75%
3 24.2
8T325B10 10 6” 2
1
22.1
30.6
76%
3 25.4
8T325B15 15 6” 3
1
27.0
33.1
76%
3 28.0
8T325B20 20 6” 4 3 31.9 30.6 74%
8T325B25 25 6” 5 3 36.9 33.1 77%
8T325B30 30 6” 6 3 41.8 35.7 77%
8T325B40 40 6” 7 3 46.8 40.8 77%
8T325B50 50 6” 9 3 56.6 55.3 77%
8T325B60 60 6” 12 3 71.4 61.3 77%
10 MMoving water . . . MMOne customer at a time.MM
400 • 7.5 thru 100 HP • 3450 RPM
• 60 Hz • 8T
0

IL0814
7.500”
Dia.
5” FNPT
Length
8 Inch Minimum Inside Well Diameter
400 GPM
Model No. HP Motor Size Stages Phase Length (Inches) Effi ciency at
Rated FlowPump Motor
8T400B07 7-1/2 6” 1
1
25.0
28.0
73%
3 24.2
8T400B10 10 6” 1
1
25.0
30.6
72%
3 25.4
8T400B15 15 6” 2
1
32.3
33.1
74%
3 28.0
8T400B20 20 6” 2 3 32.3 30.6 73%
8T400B25 25 6” 3 3 39.5 33.1 75%
8T400B30 30 6” 3 3 39.3 35.7 74%
8T400B40 40 6” 4 3 46.8 40.8 75%
8T400B50 50 6” 5 3 54.0 55.3 75%
8T400B60 60 6” 6 3 61.3 61.3 75%
8T400B75 75 8” 8 3 75.8 47.4 75%
8T400B100 100 8” 9 3 83.0 54.9 74%
11MMoving water . . . MMOne customer at a time.MM
6” Submersible Pump Selection
Charts
NOTE: Friction loss not included in selection charts.